ordering information
A
R
C
H
ITE
C
TU
R
A
L
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP VETO 80W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0422 VETO 70W HPS C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0423 VETO 70W MH C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0544 VETO 1x42W PLC C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Gx24q-4
GPCP0545 VETO 1x26W PLC C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz Gx24q-3
580
680
105
dimension (mm)